
                                                                         

                                        

Torpoint 2014 Diary Dates 

Thursday 17th July – Torpoint Community College - Celebrating 50 Years of the Ten Tors Challenge -                

Reunion  5:30pm - 7:30pm 

Saturday 19th July –Torpoint & Rame Lions Fair – Torpoint School Campus – 12noon. 

Sunday 20th July – Torpoint Scout’s Family Fun Day @ Benodet Park, The Lawn – 2pm. 

Thursday 24th July – Torpoint Scout’s Book & Cake Sale – Link into Learning, Fore Street – 10am 

Sunday 27th July - 100th Anniversary 1st World War Church Service – St James Church @ 6pm. 

Saturday 2nd August – Torpoint Youth Football – Fun Day - Dog Show - Torpoint School Campus – 12noon – 5pm. 

Sunday 3rd August – Mt Edgcumbe Car Show and Fair.      

Monday 25th August - The Twinning Association – “A Taste of France” - Benodet Park.                                                                                            

Friday 5th September Gorsedh Cornish Dance (Barn & Social Dance) Council Chambers - 8pm.                                                

Saturday 6th September - Gorsedh Day – Thanckes Park – 2pm.                                                                            

 Saturday 6th September – Gorsedh Kernow Concert – St James Church – 7pm.                                                      

Sunday 7th September Ecumenical Evensong Service, Torpoint Methodist Church 3pm. 

Saturday 13th September - RN Association Meeting - Comrades Club - 9.30am – 6pm.    

Wednesday 17th September – The Horses and Men of the Kings Troop Royal Horse Artillery - Torpoint - 6pm.  

Friday 19th September - Drake Volunteer Band Concert – St James Church. 

Saturday 20th September - The Elite Kings Troop RHA - Mt Edgcumbe Park - 12.30pm – 2.30pm.      

Saturday 27th September – Murder Mystery – Council Chambers. 

Friday 3rd October – Torpoint & Rame Lions Club - Senior Citizen Concert Party – Council Chambers.  

Saturday 18th October - RNA's Trafalgar Night Dinner - Council Chambers - 7.30 for 8.00pm.   



Thursday 23rd October – RBL Poppy Concert – St James Church – 7.30pm.  

Friday 24th October - The Coppola School of Performing Arts Summer Production                                                 

Disney's Beauty and The Beast - Council Chambers - 7:30pm. 

Saturday 25th October - The Coppola School of Performing Arts Summer Production                                                

Disney's Beauty and The Beast - Council Chambers - 2pm & 7:30pm. 

Saturday 29th November - Fore Street - Christmas Lights Switch -On - 6pm – stalls/entertainment from 4pm. 

Thursday 4th December - Ferryboaters - Christmas Concert - Cornerstone Church - 7.30pm. 

Saturday 13th December - RBL Christmas Dinner – Council Chambers.                                                                                     

Friday 19th December - Torpoint Lady Singers and Rame PMVC  - Christmas Concert  -  St. James Church. 

 

2015 Diary Dates:    Saturday 20th June 2015 Cornwall’s Armed Forces Day @ Torpoint.                                                           

To add to this list please email:  mike_val@btinternet.com    Updated 6/7/14 
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